
Bid Evaluation Report 

i. Name of Procuring Agency: 	Executive Engineer Kashmore Division Kashmore 

2. Tender Reference No: 	 No: 	TC/G-55/477 Dated: 	13.05.2016. 

3. Tender Description/Name of work/item: FLOOD PROTECTION BUND AROUND KASHMORE 
MILE 0/0TO 5/5+300 	(TOTAL 30,000 FT). 

4. Method of Procurement: 	• 	Single Stage one Envelope Procedure. 

CANTT 

5. Tender Published: 	 Notice 	Invited 	Bids 	published 	in 	News Papers 	Daily 

. 	 Dawn 	Dated: 	19-05-2016, 	Daily 	Express Dated: 	19-05- 

2016 as well as hosted on SSPRA website. 

6. Total Bid documents Sold; 	03 : Nos 
• 

7. Total•Bids Received: 	 . 	03 	Nos 	• 	• 
. 

8. Technical Bid Opening date; 	01 . 06:2.016 	. 	• 

9. NO. of Bid technically qualified : 	01 	No . 	• 	. 	 • 

10. Bid(s) Rejected: 	 02 	Nos 	 • 

. 

11., Financial Bid Opening date: 	. 	01-06-2016  

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 	 . 	 . 

• 

S# Name of Firm or Bidder 
Cost offered 
by the Bidder 

Ranking in 
terms of cost 

Comparison witli 
Estimated cost % 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

rejection 
Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

. 
M/S. Abdul Qayoom • 

Mozart 
84714747 

/ I 
ls' 0.12% 1" Lowest Lowest 	. 

Accepted . 

• 

2.  
. 

MIS: Mehtab Traders 90965998 21.'d 7.50% ')" Ì  Lowest Rejected 

3.   ' M/S. Z.A Qureshi 98131647 15.97% 31d  Lowest . Rejected 
• 

• 
.._—.--1----..... 

• MO 

	

	}MAD MAHAR' 
(CHAIRMEN) 

• SUPERINTENDING'ENGINEER  • 
DESART PAT FEEDER CIRCLE . 

. ASADULLAH SHAIKH 	 SUKKUR 
(MEMBER) 	 ABDUL RAS 	D.BHUTTO • 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 	 ' 	 • (MEMBER) 
ad .;C'ASHMORE DIVISION 	 ' 	 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
T._. 	KASHMORE 	 PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 
• • 	KASHMORE @ KANDHKOT. 

DIVISION 



ATTENDANCE SHEET  

The financial bids for the work "FLOOD P OTECTION 

BUND AROUND KASHMORE CANTT: MILE 0/0 T I 5 / 5+300 

(TOTAL LENGTH 30,000)" have been opened by the Procurem nt Committee 

on 01.06.2016 at 05:00 PM in presence of the following Contractor / 

representatives of the firms. 

S.# NAME OF REPRESENTATIVES / 
CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE 

1 M/S. Abdul Qayoom Mazari '11 

2 M/S. Mehtab Traders #, 
3. M/S. Z.A Qureshi 

7' ,))/ 

MOHAMMAD MURAD MAHAR 
(CHAIRMEN) 

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 
DESART PAT FEEDER CIRCLE 

SUKKUR -li  ASADULLAicSHAIKH 
(MEMBER) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
KASHMORE DIVISION 

(a) KASHMORE 

ABDUL RASHEE 
(MEMBE 

EXECUTIVE E 
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGI 

KASHMORE @ 

BHUTTO 

GINEER 
EERING DIVISION 

ANDHKOT 



ABM RASH 
(MEMBE 

EXECUTIVE E 
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGI 

KASHMORE @ 

BHUTTO 

GINEER 
EERING DIVISION 

ANDHKOT 

OPENING STATEMENT 

The financial bids for the wor 

PROTECTION BUND AROUND KASHMORE CANTT: MI 

5/5+300 (TOTAL LENGTH 30,000)" have been 

01.06.2016 at 05:00 PM in presence of the 

representatives of the Firms / Contractor in office of th 

Engineer Kashmore Division @ Kashmore. 

"FLOOD 

E0/0 TO 

pened on 

authorized 

Executive 

S.# NAME OF REPRESENTATIVES / 
CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE 

1 M/S. Abdul Qayoom Mazari 

2 M/S. Mehtab Traders 
I
t 

 

3. M/S. Z.A Qureshi 4° 

ASADULLAR SHAIKH 
(MEMBER) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
KASHMORE DIVISION 

KASHMORE 

MOHAMMAD MURAL) MAHAR 
(CHAIRMEN) 

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 
DESART PAT FEEDER CIRCLE 

SUKKUR 



ABDUL SH 
(MEMB 

EXECUTIVE 
PUBLIC HEALTH ENGI 

KASHMORE 

BHUTTO 
R) 
NGINEER 
ERING DIVISION 
HKOT 

MINUTES OF MEETING  

A meeting of procurement committee* was held on 07.04.2016 

under the chairmen ship of Superintending Engineer Desert Pat Feede Circle Sukkur 

in office of Executive Engineer Kashmore Division Kashmore, for scrutinizing the 

financial proposals / Bids submitted by various contractor / Firm for the work 

"FLOOD PROTECTION BUND AROUND KASHMORE CANTT MILE 0/ TO 5/5+300 

(TOTAL 30,000 FT)". 

The Bids were opened by the procurement committee on 

01.06.2016 at 05:00 PM in presence of the Contractors/representativ s of the firms. 

The (03 Nos) Firms have purchased Bidding Documents for the ab•ve work up to 

Deadline• viz 31-05-2016 offer their bids. After evaluation / scrutinizi g all the.  Bids 

offered by various Contractors / Firms the following Position has been .e erged. 

S.# NAME OF CONTRACTOR / FIRMS BID AMOUNT 
1.  M/S. Abdul Qayoom Mazari  Rs: 84714747/- 

2.  M/S. Mehtab Traders Rs: 90(2.65998/- 

3.  M/S. Z.A Qureshi Rs: 98131647/- . 

As per Evaluation report M/S. Abdul Qa, oom Mazari, 

Government Contractor, has offered, lowest Bid at a bid price of Rs: 8 714747/- and' 

same is Recommended / Approved by the procurement committee for fu ther process. 

MOHAMMAD MURAD MAHAR 
(CHAIRMEN) 

ti\ 	 SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 
DESART PAT FEEDER CIRCLE 

ASADULLAH SHAIKH 	 SUKKUR 
(MEMBER) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
cCKASHMORE DIVISION 
fz_ KASHMORE 



Issued to M/S. Mehtab Tra ers 

Vide D.R No: 3123 Dated: 1.05.2016 

And Charge Rs: 5000/- Bid Fee 

MEMORANDUM  

S# General Description FLOOD PROTECTION BUND 

KASHMORE CANTT MILE 

5/5+300 (TOTAL 30,000 FT) 

AROUND 

0/0 TO 

1.  Estimate Cost 84,613,211/- 
2.  Earnest Money 2%  
3.  Time allowed for completion.  02 Years 	• . 
4.  Percentage to be Deducted 

from contractor 	 . 
5% Security Deposit and 7.50% 
(NTN) holders any others taxes levies 
by the Government. 

as income Tax 
if notified 

SUMMARY OF BID PRICES  

S# Description Total Amount (Rs) 

1. FLOOD PROTECTION BUND AROUND 90,965,998/- 

KASHMORE CANTT MILE 0/0 TO 5/5+300 

(TOTAL 30,000 FT) 

Total Bid Price 90,965,998/- 

EXECUTIVENGINE R 
(IRRIGATION) KASHMORE IVISION 

KASHMORE 



Issued to M/S. Z.A Qureshi 

Vide D.R No: 3124 Dated: 

And Charge Rs: 5000/- Bid 

1.05.2016 

Fee 

MEMORANDUM  

S# General Description FLOOD PROTECTION BUND 

KASHMORE CANTT MILE 

5/5+300 (TOTAL 30,000 FT) 

AROUND 

0/0 TO 

1.- Estimate Cost 84,613,211/- 

2.  Earnest Money 2% 

3.  Time allowed for completion 02 Years 

4.  Percentage to be Deducted 

from contractor 
5% Security Deposit and 7.50% 
(NTN) holders any others taxes levies 
by the Government. 

as, income Tax 
if notified 

SUMMARY OF BID PRICES  

S# Description Total Amount (Rs) 

1  FLOOD PROTECTION BUND AROUND 

KASHMORE CANTT MILE 0/0 TO 5/5+300 

(TOTAL 30,000 FT) 

98,131,647/- 

Total Bid Price 98,131,647/- 

EXECUT 	NGINE R 
(IRRIGATION) KASHMORE IVISION 

KASHMORE 



Issued to M/S. Abdul Qayo m Mazari 

Vide D.R No: 3125 Dated: 31.05.2016 

And Charge Rs: 5000/- Bid Fee 

MEMORANDUM  

S# General Description FLOOD PROTECTION BUND 

KASHMORE CANTT MILE 

AROUND 

0/0 TO 

5/5+300 (TOTAL 30,000 FT) • 

1.  Estimate Cost 84,613,211/- 

2.  Earnest Money 2% 

3.  'Time allowed for completion 02 Years . 

4.  

• 

Percentage to be Deducted 

from contractor  

5% Security Deposit and 7.50% 
(NTN} holders any others taxes levies 
by the Government. 

as income Tax 
if notified 

. 	. 	• . 

SUMMARY. OF BID PRICES  

S# Description Total.  Amount (Rs) 

1. FLOOD PROTECTION BUND D KASHMORE 

CANTT MILE 0/0 TO 5/5+300 (TOTAL 30,000 FT) 

84,714,747/- 

Total Bid Price 84,714,747/ - 

EXECUTIVE ENGIN ER 
(IRRIGATION) KASHMO DIVISION 

KASHMORE 



ABDUL 
(MEMB 

EXECUTIVE E 
PUBLIC HEALTH ENG 

KASHMORE @ 

BHUTTO 
R) 
GINEER 
EERING DIVISION 

ANDHKOT 

BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORTS 

NAME OF WORK :- FLOOD PROTECTION BUND AROUND KASHMORE 
CANTT MILE 0/0 TO 5/5+300 (TOTAL 30,000 FT) 

    

    

Name of Bidders 

. 

Registration 
with 	...--/ 

Income Tax .  
and 

Engineering , 
Council,/ 

NTN No. 

7 

• 

Annual Turn 
Over 

„._,---- 

Provide 
Minimum 

Experience 

G 

Affidavit / 
Undertaking 
Regarding 
firm Never . 
Been Black 

Listed 
,---' 

M/S. Mehtab Traders Yes 
Yes 

Provided 
Provided Four 

Years 
Provided Three 

Years 
Yes Provided 

M/S. Z.A Qureshi Yes 
Yes 

Provided • 
. 

Provided Four 
Years 

Provided Six 
Years 

. 

Yes Provided 

M/S. Abdul Qayoom 
Mazari 

- 

• 
Yes 

• 

Yes 
Provided 

• 

Provided 
Eight Years 

. 

Provided 
Twelve Years 

Yes Provided 

• 

ASADULLA SHAIKH 
(MEMBER) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

crSHMORE DIVISION 
KASHMORE 

M AMMAD MURAD MAHAR 
(CHAIRMEN) 

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 
DESART PAT FEEDER CIRCLE 

SUKKUR 



R
A

T
E

S
 Q

U
O

T
E

D
 B

Y
 C

O
N

T
R

A
C

T
O

R
S

 	
.  

I 

M
/S

.  M
eh

ta
b

 T
r

a
d

er
s 

 

C 

.° 

•S 
E -  

if) 

'O 

N 
r-: 

e••••% 

0 

C• 
• d 

00 

C.: 

- 

6 
m 

...  
en 

T 

re, 

el:  
.-. 

r-. 
N 
1*-- 

6 
..ci 
er 

ON
00 

eg  
kil 

c'`. .. 

cn 

...-• 
C 

' 
"t 
...' 

5 • 
U 
c: 

ul 
'iL..)  
u 
< 
•,... 

5 
U 

a.: 

eZ 
U 
ta. 

, .5 
(...) 
cl.: 

.. . 

me e.. 
ea 

C4 

13
 

0
.1

8 

O o 
6 

0o 
N 

.1. 
re) 
re; 

. 
ce, 
If) 
-. 

. 

,(-) 
M

/S
.  

Z
.A

 Q
u

re
sh

i 

H
 A

m
o
u

n
t  

I 

• 

3
5

2
,5

0
0

 

0 
VC. 
Cts 

00  : 

6 
4'1 
•ct-  

N 

re 

C• 

N • 

N 

—, --  

N 
N 

CT 

 6 ,-, 
. 	 ,,n 

•71- 

t-- 

`4:). 
en 

et, 

06 

..... 
o- 

• 
. 5 
U 
0.: 

‘..) 
e 
c-,  
,.< 
,...... 

(g 
u 
a.: 

• = 
U 
a.: 

. 

= 
a.: 

• 

R
a

te
  —

1 

0
1
  

• 
c•-e 
6 

o 
o 
c, 
6 
- 

0 r•-
• 

3
.5

0
 

N 

• 

<", . 
-• 

,...o e•-, 
a•-•; . 

•  

M
/S

.  A
b

d
u

l 
Q

a
y

o
o

m
  M

a
z a

r
i 

A
m

o
u

n
t  
—

1 

0IN 

C:) 
. 0 

n. 
 C'  

-1-_, .or...c, - -_ -.
. 

N CT
 

19
.2

1
4
. 0

9
1

 CO  
o 
00 
C' 

N 

• ki
m
l 00 

cp: 
N 
N 
N 

. 

. 

. 

_  
8
4
,7

1
4
,7

4
7
 

.... 
E oo U 

un 
..,'-' 
,-• 

,...... 

c...) . 
= 

U
. 

a.: 

CV r- 

0
.1

2
 Cr• 

N 

1--- 

M 
.. 

(-•.; 

... 

.1-  

—• 

. 

I"- 
,...-; 

ON  

. 	
A

s  
P

e
r  

S
a
n

c
t i

o
n

ed
 E

s t
im

a
te

 	
.  

A
m

ou
nt

  

0 1
3

3
,2

9
8

 

ON 
0,  
h 

19
.1

0
1
, 3

3
2

 

N
 .--.
 

• 

13
.0

4
0
. 1

4
4

 

00 
en 	. 

‘4: 
0  

5 
<NI 
esi 
v-, 

1..1 
-
(NI 
lei 

"c) 
et 
00 

.., 

VI 

,..-. 

U. 
o. 
o 

• P.
A

cr
es

   

- 
U 
0 
0 

• 

. 
0 
U 
0 
0 

5 
C-.) 
e 

T
o

ta
l
 R

s  
:-

I 

4.• 
0 et 

75
.6

3 M 

c:e• 
r-s• 
- 

0 

N 
-. 
( 

00 

•• 41 
er 
er 

• ci• 
• r-- 

• • 

.a." 

0 
on 

17
62

50
0 

40
. 4

6
 
 

90
20

70
0  

90
20

70
0  0 

0 
V-
0 
r.4 

. 	 o 
a,  

. 

. 

. 

- 

• 

. 

E 
ao 
... 

• 

eq 

Ju
ng

le
  c

le
ar

an
ce

  &
  r

em
o

vi
ng

  w
it

hi
n  

1
0

0
' 

a)
  l
ig

ht
. 	

• 	
• .

  
P

lo
ug

hi
ng

  3
  t

im
es

.  
 

B
ar

ro
w

  p
it  

ex
ca

va
ti

on
  u

n
dr

es
s  

le
a d

 u
p
  t
o
  

10
0  

ft
 in

  o
rd

in
ar

y  
so

il.
  
 

E
ar

th
  w

o
rk

 c
o

m
pa

ct
io

n  
b
y

.  s
he

ep
fo

o t
  a

n
d 

po
w

er
  r

o
ll

er
  w

it
h
 o

p
ti

m
u

m
  m

o
is

tu
re

  
co

nt
en

t  
fo

r  
8

5%
  m

o
di

fi
e d

 A
A

S
H

T
O

  
de

ne
si

ty
  (

H
ig

hw
ay

  S
c h

ed
u

le
).  
 

C
ar

ri
ag

e  
o

f.
  1

00
  c

f
i
 / 
. 5

 t
o

n
s  
o

f 
a

ll 
m

at
er

ia
ls

  l
ik

e  
st

on
e  

ag
g

re
ga

te
  s

p
aw

l,  
co

al
,  

l im
e  

su
r k

hi
,  e

tc
  B

. G
 r

ai
l f

as
te

ni
ng

s  
p

o
in

ts
  

an
d  

c
ro

s
si

ng
  b

r
id

ge
s,

  g
ir

de
rs

,  
p

ip
es

,  
10

"x
5"

 o
r  

10
00

 M
au

n
ds

  o
f
 fu

e l
 w

oo
d  

b
y
  

tr
uc

ks
  o

r  
an

y
  o

th
er

  m
ea

ns
  o

w
n
ed

 b
y
  t

he
  

co
nt

ra
ct

or
s.

.(
3  

M
il

es
.)

  
 

• O 
Z 

ei) 

,- - N rn er 
. 

,r1 . 

O O 
O 

M
1 

 

C 

O O 

O 
O 

0.4 

1:4 
0 

ci) 

A 

atl 

0 

U 

C4 

0 

W.• 



7trig-eition 	artnient 
(Execut (Enoineer 

	

A.9. 0722-716562 
	

clkashinore Division asitmore 

	

No. TC/G-55(b)/ 5-37 	Kashmore, 	 Dated: 13 OE - 2016 

NOTICE INVITING BIDS 

The Executive Engineer Kashmore Division @ Kashmore invites big s from interested 

contractors / firms who have registered with Pakistan Engineering Council Islamabad, for tl e below mentioned 

work as per SPPRA Rules 2010 (Amended-2013). 

S.No. Name of work Estimated Cost Period 

1 Flood Protection Bund Around Kashmore Cantt: 
Mile 0/0 to 5/5+300 (Total Length 30,000). 
(ADP No. 833) 

107.033 
Millions 

03 Years 

Bidding documents can be had from office of the Executive Engineer Ka hmore Division @ 

Kashmore at Colony No. 1 Kashmore Phone No. 0722-716562 during office hours on paym nt of Rs. 5000/- as 

documentation fee (Non-refundable) upto 31.05.2016. The bidding documents vill be available 

from 17.05.2016. 

The bidding documents will be received back upto 01.06.2016 at 03:00 PIN 

Executive Engineer Kashmore Division @ Kashmore and will be opened by the Procuren-:c 

office of the Executive Engineer Kashmore Division @ Kashmore at Kashmore Colony 

viz: 01.06.2016 @ 05:00 PM in presence of contractors or their authorized representatives. 

The bidders should submit bid security at the rate of 02% of bid price in sl 

prepared from any scheduled bank in favour of Executive Engineer Kashmore Division 

accompanied with the bid. 

The intending contractors / firms are required to: 

1. 	Deposit Tender Fee (Non-Refundable). 

2. The Drawings / Plans, any other information can be seen in the office of the 
Kashmore Division @ Kashmore on any working day during office hours. 

1 

3. It is responsibility of the contractor to submit tender complete in all respects. 

4. Following documents shall be checked in original and photo copies duly attested be 
application. 

R&I Incharge 
Advertisement Section 

Information Department 
Govt. of Sindh, Karachi 

in the office of the 

1t Committee in the 

o-i on :sa`rile date 

ape of Call .Deposit 

Kashmore must be 

xecutive Engineer 

attached with the 

Cont: Page No. 02  



Page No. 02 

The firm / contractor must be registered with Sindh Revenue Board. 

The firm / contractor should produce 	license of Pakistan Engineering Co ncil Islamabad. 

The firm / contractor should produce NT,N Certificate. 

The other terms and condition will remain same. 

Any bid with correction / over writing will be rejected. 

(ASADULLAH SHAIKH) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

(IRRIGATION) KASHMORE DI VIS ON 
@ KASHMORE 

Copy forwarded with best compliments to:  
I. The S cretary Information & Technology Department Government of Sindh Secretari 

publicity on web-site. 

. The Director information (Advertisement) Public Relation Department Governmen 
No: 95/96 Sindh Secretariat Karachi along with 8 copies for publication in leading 
English Newspapers. 

t 06 Karachi for 

of Sindh Block 
indhi, Urdu and 

3. The Chief Engineer, Irrigation Gudu Barrage Region Sukkur. 

4. The Director Sindh Procurement Regulatory Authority Karachi along with copy of B 
for hoisting on authority's web-site. 

5. The Superintending Engineer, Desert Pat Feeder Circle, Sukkur. 

6. Copy to Notice Board. 

ding documents 

(ASADULLA HAIKH) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

TION) KASHMORE DIV'S ON 
KASHMORE 

(IRRI 



0722-716562:%j 

No.TC/G-55(b)/577 Kashmore 	Dated: 13-05-2016 

ro.J.:7,....,0.11.,L(2013e,i•-t rei)2010.AdSPPRAlitfiebtA.13) "ri&I-4:11 
ijtc;f3104,44,31tir(i,L,,,y-ict,-,A.),:f., 

2 

31/03 107.033 I L (30,000 	J 5)515+30010/0 	, 

cAL  

:/:lej,i,r 01'1:2 6.50:%.33J,./V134:112:1, 	2.)  CM, 
716562 

.„4-tret,„,,,,,-;-&,4-.1.,2:,,....c4,03:00.4.--.101-06-2016,1.-.1:4 4%3.14, 
Lf0.1..42:4fLe)11.;j4.);(405Mrl:-//01-06-2016X-P6AfbilL)..e5 L/41/ LX: 
LfL31/1",....r6< 1 /:23)1(JA`51.1i/g1,c),byitr;:1-14-.).C52:', L, (S..32 1" 

- dLt. 	dic--,-;L: 
c-- 	,t4 JKJc• 	z-&; d 2%Z. 

_dyr(31.,rec;00,4L 

klikpa 41bi aPia 	 446N wkdidk)iiii:141..):bila 	az 
..tife(u-yibLfrvt)Li2; _1 

(52.4, )l.1.53 	 .74.3 -2 
-L):3ClrLfc;//ebeAii.;41r2:."fri-Ci..1 

-4 
dOrrtf-6-*. 

(a) 
- trotia)-1j0,11,.(.:MOC11.1331X&IuraVtr.):C/r) (b) 

-tryttiLt:T/Isl-Nrit..C.//r) (c) 
ti.t Jitil.rkACI 

LF.IJ 

J.9-w-u•g(ukk.S cs.)1) 

INF-KRY:No.2199/16 

-4;1  091'6110 441..111  

006411 
-JILTS A 8 3 9 )3 iffq 	LiL 

(ADP No.833),kA4."4,1:91 

rtKi-K 

(c4mu ress ewspaper 



-..,..,LAW ...,....u.,.. B
iddin

g d
o
cu

m
ents

 ca
n
 be

 h
a
d
  fro

m
 office

 of  th
e E

xecu
tiv

e
 Engine

e
r 	

2
. T

h
e

 D
raw

ing
 /  P

la 
K

ash
m

o
re

 D
ivisio

n
 (a

  K
a
sh

m
o

re
 a
t C

o
lo

ny N
o
.
 

1
 K

a
sh

m
o

re
 P

ho
n

e 	
offic

e
 of  th

e E
xe

cu
 

N
o
.
 

0
7

2
2

-7
1

6
5

6
2

 du
rin
g

 office
 ho

urs
 o
n

 paym
e

n
t of  R

s. 5
0

00/-
 as 	

o
n
 any

 w
o

rking
 da

 
da

9m
rnenta

tio
n
 fe

e
 (n

o
n-refu

n
da

b
le

)
 upto

..31-05
-2

0
16

. T
h
e
 b

id
d
in

g
 	

3
.
 
It is

 respon
sibili t y

 
1
 d oc um

ents
 w

ill be
 available

 fro
m

 17-0
5-2

0
16. 	

alt-  respect. 
T

he
 biddin

g
 do

cu
m

ents
 will  b

e
 received  b

ack  u
pto

 01-0
6
.20

16
 at 	

4
.
 

Follo
w

ing
 do

cu
m

e 
03

:0
0
 P
M

 in
 th
e

 office
 of  th

e
 Exe

cutive
 E

ngine
e
r Ka

sh
m

o
re

 Divisio
n
 	

co
pie

s
 duly

 attest€ 
§
  K

ash
m

o
re

 an
d

 will b
e
 op

e
n

e
d

 by
 th

e
 P

rocure
m

e
n

t C
o

m
m

itte
e
 in

 	
a
. T

he
 firm

 / co
ntracto 

1  th
e

 office
 o
f th

e E
xecu

tive E
ngin

eer K
a
sh

m
o
re D

ivisio
n
 ©  K

ash
m

o
re

 	
b.
 

T
h
e

 firm
 /  co

n
tra

c 
C

olony
 N

o
.
 

1.
 

o
n

 sam
e da

te
 viz

: 01-0
6-2

0
16  CI'  05

:0
0
  P

M
  in

 prese
n

ce 	
E
n

gin
e

e
ring

 C
ou

ni 
of  contracto

rs
 o
r th

eir
 au

thorize
d

  rep
re

senta
tive

s. 	
c
. T

h
e firm

 /  co
n
tra

ct 
T

he
 bidd

e
r
s
 sho

u
ld

 sub
m

it b
id

 secu
rity

 a
t th
e
 rate

 of  0
2
%

 of  b
id

 	
T
he

 oth
e
r
 term

s
 ar 

p
rice

 in
 sha

p
e
 of  C

a
ll  D

e
p
o
sit
 pre

p
a
re

d
 fro

m
 any

 sch
e

du
le

d
 ba

nk  in
 	

A
ny

 bid
 w

ith
 co

rrec 
favo

u
r of  E

xecu
tive

 En
gin

ee
r K

a
sh

m
o

re
 D

ivision @
  K

a
sh

m
o

re
 m

ust be
 	

E
  

accom
panied  w

ith  th
e b

id
. 

T
h
e

 in
 en

d
in
g

 co
n

tra
c
to

rs /  firm
s
 are

 re
q
u
ire

d
  to

: 	
(IR

R
IG

A
T

IO
N

) N
  

1.
 

D
e
p
o
sit Tend

er Fe
e
 (N

o
n

 R
efundable). 	

I  
IN

F
-K

R
Y

  N
o
.
 

2
199/16

 

CI 
1 

t. • 

I 

5:::  ,. 	1 /4_4..  __, 	R, 	;.4. 	" 	a 	E.,.. 	o,•-c 	.7. 5 

	

CD ,.,m 	--,-(5 	n W 	T-7-:: -9, 	Er) 	•-g_ cc:- (-<6 

	

= L. ) 	z 	0 	=.--, 	-.:-7- (J.) 	a; 	CD 	0 	-' 	M ci, 

	

c 	- D. 	0 	1:13 	-. e.)  4. 	5. z  n  

	

--I 	° cl- 	= 0 	- —   < 	_.. --- - e 	- 	(.o 	2 to (0 •-‹ .._  

	

Do < 	(1)  6 	6- 	i-i 	0 3.  a 

	

rn rn 	-:- 	77, 	W 'D-  a =. 0- 	---4:, ..-=t 2 5-"' 

	

(.9.. 	...... 	0 	ci,. -,. 	. t... P 1z3 	a 	(T, 	____ 

N
o. 833) 

IID
S

 

D
rs

 / firm
s
 w

h
o
 ha

ve
 rE 

ed-20
13). 

716562  

M 
DJ 

X 
> 
CD 

-'-'1 

v) 	0 	co 	• 	-1 

	

— z 	:-....-. 	_ , 	0 	-.. 	c..) 	* 	. 

	

— (tz; 	0- °.) * m- 	9 = 	5 ,- 

	

co  ._ 	CO 	Fo, 	(r) 	- 	CD 	-+ CD 	0 	ri) 	--., 

	

— Z 	.." 	3 	ci.. 17,-  (-) 	0 	--, 

	

0 m 	15.. 	z 	0 ,- — 7c- 	u:  Fr; 3 g 
=. Q,.).  __I 	_ 	.-_-. 77 CD 

	

Z M 	, -5 	;:--;; - - 0 O.. 	7.-- 	0 

	

33 	,... 	- 	-- 	......, 	= 	\ 	,..., 	(-3 	—. 

1 07
.0

3
3
 N

 

E
s
tim

a
tt 

1 

DO 

s< 
z 

o 
(-) 

x 	<'  

	

, ,-.- ---'
, 	

CD 	rn .  > 	0  (,) r'- 	5' 0 	) 	• 
,---• 	= 	6 	:-.). 	JD  .-.. (0. 

I 	(Ti 	--, 	5) 	 . - 	0.. 
a P — 	CD CD 5  P, 	0 	.D c.-,- 
. 	(D 	. - 	< 	,D 	,...., 	_, 	CD  

0 	 0 	 0 	w 

n
i C

o
s
t 

U
a

te
c
t 1

3
-0

5
-2

0
1

6
 

g
iste

re
d
 w

ith
 Pakista

r 

..., 

 
0

 

E
  D

IV
IS

IO
N

   

_
 	

_
 

o 
2 
..... o 
_ 

(I):3 	.  

	

- 	coD 	3 	.:1) 	(I) 

	

M 	 ID a) 	Q. 
l;1) 	CO 	7.-_J 	w 	D 
?S o 	-to 	ai- 	= _. 
WS D 	 .--.1- 	= 
b., a 	o. 	0) 	0  ._ 

_. 	D- 
= • 	0 	n 	CD Cl) ipers corn pk 	 - 

0
3

 ye
a

rs 

o (1)  
CD 
".1 

ca.. 



• Official Website of Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority , SPPRA • 
Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory ALM-lord.;  
Government of Sindh 

Home 	Public Tenders 	SPPRA Notifications 	SPPRA Board 	SPP Act 	SPP Rules 2010 	Ammendments 	SPPRA Team 	Contact Us 

Tenders 

Committee 

Sample Documents 

Policy Instructions 

Review Panel 

Black Listed Firms 

Capacity Building 

Complaints 

• Serial No. 

Text 

Tender Title 

SPPRA ID 

Advertise Date 

S.No. 
SPPRA ID 

Tender Title Download 
Uploaded 

On 

Advertised 

On 

Closing 

On 

A. 

Corrigendum Comments 

City 

1 Page 1 Documents Viewed 938253 

Advance Search 

submit 

• 

..4.20511 	SPPRA if) 

I WITHHELD 

Contract Evaluation 

Form 

Download Statistics 

Downloads 

Evaluation Reports 

FAQ's 

Feed Back 

Gallery 

Notifications 

Procurement Plans 

Site Statistics 

Useful Links 

Login 

Users Online 41 

15-Jan-16 Update 

added 

Inigalion a Power pep'. Executive Engineer Kashnore 

Dvison 

Ktrahmor• 

T rim SBEI 

18-05-2016 16.lMy.2016 OI.Jon.2016.  
BER. 	TER. ACK, 

Reeured 

Horne 	SPPRA Notification 	SPPRA Board 	Sindh Piirhr Procurement Ac! 2009 	Str,dh Public Procurement Ririe\ 2010 	Cqntar 

Trainpai ency International Panistan 

02008-2016 Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority . All right reserved. 

httrv/A.vonsi mracinrih near nklartivpfprwiarc rshn9e.sarrhRu=itiRfvtRporrtur.7/1511RdifFrnmrla‘o.fLlictIvricc-..1<ararhi 1/1 

Lt• 	Web 



GOVERNMENT OF SINDIT 
IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT 

NOTIFICATION 

No.SO(R&S)8-110/2012-13: With the approval of competent authority, a Complaint Redres al 
Committee is hereby constituted in terms of Rule 31(1) of Sindh Public Procurement Rule 0  10 .41.1-nc:,Inded 2013) regarding ADP schemes 2015-16 of Irrigation Department, Government of 
Sniii pertaining to Gudu Barrage Region Sukkur with the following composition:- 

Director General 
Monitoring & Evaluation Cell 
Irrigation Department, Government of Sindh 

Chairman 

2. 	Chief Engineer, 	 Member 
Kotri Barrage Region Hyderabad 

Superintending Engineer, 	 Member 
Lower Sindh Drainage Circle, Hyderabad 

Executive Engineer 
(Concerned Division) Irrigation Department 

District Accountant Officer Sindh 
(Concerned Division) 

T.O.R's of the Committee are as provided under Rule 31 of Sindh Public Procurement 
Rule 2010 and also perform any other function ancillary and incidental to the above. 

SYED ZAHEER HYDER SHAH 
SECRETARY TO GOVT. OF SINDH 

No.60(R&S:;8-110/2012-13 	 Karachi, dated the 9th  October, 2015. 
'.. copy is fcnvarded for information & necessary action to:- 

1. The Accountant General Sindh, Karachi with the request to nominate your 
representative for the above Complaint Redressal Committee. 

2. The Director General, Monitoring & Evaluation Cell, Irrigation Department, 
Government of Sindh, Karachi. 	 . 

3. The M. D. Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority Karachi. 
. The Chief Engineer, (All) Irrigation Development, Govt. of Sindh.6-k•  elu 6- 

5 The Superintending Engineer, (All) Irrigation Deptt, Govt. of 
1 	 Sindh. 

	

7. P S. to Secretary Irrigation Department, Govt. of Sindh, Karachi. 	

,/a" ---- 
C, - he Executive Engineer, (All), Irrigation Department, Govt. of Sindli. 

:.. 

. 

	

	 --A\---'---; 
SECTION OFFICER (RR&S.) 

For Secretary to Government of Sindh 

Secretary 

Assistant 
Secretary 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15

